	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP
	|
	下载型号
	|
	开放数据
	|
        	    大数据独立站
        	            官网系统
        	            商城系统
        	            品牌专卖店
	|
        	    采购商服务
        	            发布采购信息
        	            删除采购信息
        	            会员欺诈举报
	|
        	    会员中心
        	            发布企业新闻刷新库存
        	            管理企业新闻上传库存
        	            修改公司资料发布供应
        	            修改登录密码管理供应
        	            上传营业执照上传企业照片
	|
        	    会员服务
        	            广告服务会员套餐
        	            联系我们
	|
        	    网站导航
        	            电子元器件
        	            求购信息PDF资料
        	            PDF上传品牌库
        	            TT下载BOM配单
        	            企业新闻热卖现货
        	            找回密码搜索排行
                IC/元器件
                |
                求购
                |
                代理商
                |
                PDF
                |
                价格
                搜索
            最近搜过
            全部删除
            热搜型号
            搜索排行
        	发布采购信息
        产品分类
            首 页
            电子元器件
            求购信息
            BOM配单
            PDF资料
            品牌库
            免费ERP
            	当前位置:
	首页
	>
	PDF资料
	>
	FX10B-168P-SV4(93) PDF文件及第1页内容在线浏览
                FX10B-168P-SV4(93)
                    	型号：	FX10B-168P-SV4(93)
	PDF文件：
	功能描述：	板对板与夹层连接器 168POS W/O POST SMD CONN HDR
	PDF文件大小：	948.81 Kbytes
	PDF页数：	共20页
	制造商：	Hirose Connector
	制造商LOGO：
	制造商网址：	http://www.hirose-connectors.com
            FX10B-168P-SV4(93)
                	供应商
	型号
	品牌
	封装
	批号
	库存数量
	备注
	询价
                    深圳市辉华拓展电子有限公司
		            电话:0755-23607487
		            11年
		            0755-2360748718126119237陈小姐0755-83201437深圳市福田区深南中路3023号汉国中心55楼11010924
                    FX10B-168P-SV4(93)
	HiroseElectricCoLtd
	原装
	23+
	52130
	★★100%原装★正品现货★一级代理商★
                    深圳市壹芯创科技有限公司
		            电话:0755-82796631，0755-82780082
		            9年
		            0755-82796631，0755-8278008213418647129，15875588575朱先生，杨小姐深圳市福田区振兴路156号上步工业区405栋316室专业电子元器件一站式配单服务，BOM表报价；公司大量原装现货库存！货源可靠！质量保证！ ★壹“芯”为您，创造价值★11011687
                    FX10B-168P-SV4(93)
	HiroseConnector
	原装
	22
	2300
	原厂授权代理★★价格优势★★现货库存★★
                    深圳市毅创辉电子科技有限公司
		            电话:0755-82813018
		            12年
		            0755-8281301819129911934史仙雁0755-8327787华强北街道华强北路1016号宝华大厦A座2028室11012620
                    FX10B-168P-SV4(93)
	HiroseConnector
	原装
	2020+
	2560
	全新原装现货商,支持订货！
                PDF页面索引
	                [1] 页[2] 页[3] 页[4] 页[5] 页[6] 页[7] 页[8] 页[9] 页[10] 页[11] 页[12] 页[13] 页[14] 页[15] 页[16] 页[17] 页[18] 页[19] 页[20] 页
	                		120%
	            1
15
+
Gbps 0.5mm pitch Stacking Connectors
FX10 Series
 Electrical Interface for the OIF 100G Long-Haul DWDM Transmission Module (MSA-100GLH)
● 0.5mm Pitch
●
Stacking height : 4 to 8mm
(2-piece type)
8 to 13mm
(3-piece type)
● Number of Contacts
With ground plate : 80 / 100 / 120 / 140
Without ground plate : 96 / 120 / 144 / 168
3-piece interposer : 120 / 144 /168
● OIF MSA-100GLH Electrical Interface
FX10A-168P/S-SV(83) assembly is specified for the
OIF 100G Long-Haul DWDM Transmission Module
host line card - MSA-100GLH electrical connector.
● Suited to High-Density Applications
The 0.5 mm signal contact pitch provides a smaller
overall connector, using less mounting area on the board.
● Optional Ground Plate
An alternate style without the ground plate is available.
The space provided by the ground plate removal has
been filled with additional signal contacts.
<3-piece type>
● Smooth floating with high speed transmission
capability supported by unique 3-piece floating
system
● Multiple connectors are allowed on the same PCB
(Allowable Mis-alignment Range : ± 0.3mm in XY
direction)
■Mechanical Features
(  )
Metal fitting
Housing
Ground plate and metal
fitting make contact
Ground
 plate
Signal contact
0.5mm
0.75mm
0.75mm
Floating
Floating
●Floating Interposer
■With GND Plate Type
●Insertion-Loss-to-Crosstalk-Ratio(ICR)
The insertion-loss-to-crosstalk-ratio (ICR) with
five-aggressor differential FEXT meets the
extrapolated IEEE 802.3ap specification for
15
+
Gbps.
●Differential Impedance
85ø configuration and 100ø configuration are
available.
■Signal Integrity Features
0 2 4 6 8 10
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
Frequency (GHz)
ICR (dB)
ICR
ICR spec
0 200 400 600 800 1000
85
90
95
100
105
110
115
Time (ps)
Z (Ohm)
S(3,3)
(H) : Reference dimension
2016.12r
■Stack Height
●2-piece type
●
With ground plate
Headers
Receptacles
FX10#-xP/x-SV FX10#–xP/x–SV1
FX10#-*S/*-SV 4mm 5mm
●3-piece type
Stacking Height Header (Mating side) Interposer Header(Fixed side)
8mm FX10#-xP-SV
FX10-xIP-xD(Q)-8H
FX10#-xP-SV
9mm FX10#-xP-SV FX10#-xP-SV1
10mm FX10#-xP-SV1 FX10#-xP-SV1
11mm FX10#-xP-SV2
FX10-xIP-xD(Q)-8PH
FX10#-xP-SV1
12mm FX10#-xP-SV3 FX10#-xP-SV1
13mm FX10#-xP-SV4 FX10#-xP-SV1
●Without ground plate
Headers
Receptacles
FX10#-xP-SV FX10–xP–SV1 FX10#-xP-SV2 FX10#-xP-SV3 FX10#-xP-SV4
FX10#-*S-SV
4mm 5mm 6mm 7mm 8mm
In cases where the application will demand a high level of reliability, such as automotive,
please contact a company representative for further information.
购买、咨询产品请填写询价信息：(3分钟左右您将得到回复)
	询价型号*	数量*	批号	封装	品牌	其它要求
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
增加行数
    	 公司名：
	*联系人：
	*邮箱：
	*电话：
	 QQ：
	 微信：
    发布询价信息
            型号索引：ABC
            DEFG
            HIJK
            LMNO
            PQRS
            TUVW
            XYZ0
            1234
            5678
            9
            	新手指南
	免费注册
	企业认证
	刷新库存
	上传库存
	发布供应
	发布企业新闻
            	关于我们
	天天IC网
	联系我们
	免责申明
	意见反馈
            	会员服务
	会员套餐
	免费ERP
	下载型号
	商城系统
	官网系统
	专卖店系统
            	关注官方微信
            	联系我们
	电话：13714778017
	周一至周六：9:00-:18:00
	在线客服：
            天天IC网由深圳市四方好讯科技有限公司独家运营
            天天IC网 ( www.ttic.cc ) 版权所有©2014-2023 粤ICP备15059004号
    因腾讯功能限制，可能无法唤起QQ临时会话，（点此复制QQ，添加好友）,建议您使用TT在线询价。
    继续唤起QQ 打开TT询价